
H
O

RS
ES

H
O

E 
BR

ID
G

E
H

O
RS

ES
H

O
E 

BR
ID

G
E

ROE STREET

WELLINGTON STREET

H
O

RS
ES

H
O

E 
BR

ID
G

E

AMPHITHEATRE
11am - 11:10am Opening Speech
11:10am - 12pm Broadway Unleashed!
12:15pm - 12:30pm Etnia Latina
12:30pm - 12:45pm Bembé Latin Dance
1pm - 1:30pm School of Rock House Band
1:30pm - 1:50pm  DJ Aslan
1:50pm - 2:20pm Suburbia
2:30pm - 3pm Kwarbah Djookian
3:15pm - 3:45pm Ziriguidum
3:45pm - 4:40pm  DJ Aslan
4:40pm - 5:40pm Kaleido
5:40pm - 6:30pm Muchos Mariachi

PERFORMERS ON THE MOVE
12pm - 12:45pm The Gilded-Winged Performers
1pm - 1:45pm Traveling Object Artists
2:15pm - 3pm Partner Acrobatics
3:30pm - 4:15pm Juggling Unicycling
4:40pm - 5:25pm Stilt Walkers
5:15pm - 6pm Illuminated Performers
6:15pm - 7pm Illuminated Performers

ILLUMINATING EXPERIENCES
11am - 8pm AWESOME Arts Kids’ Markets
11am - 4pm Glitter Bar and Temporary Tattoos
11am - 4pm Face Painting
11am - 7pm Floral Market
11am - 9pm Food Vendors
11am - 10pm Shiny
11am - 10pm The Light Maze
1pm - 4pm El Presidente Minisculo
2pm - 6pm 1-Minute Portrait Artist

STEP RIGHT UP - CIRCUS ACTIVITIES
11am - 4pm Circus Workshop
1:30pm - 3pm Circus Workshop Auslan-friendly

4:30pm - 5pm Morgan James:  
A One Man Circus

5:10pm - 6:40pm Circus Mini Games

6:50pm - 7:20pm Morgan James:  
A One Man Circus

7:30pm - 9pm Circus Mini Games

TAKE FLIGHT - AERIAL SHOWS
4pm - 4:20pm Static Hoop Visuals
5pm - 5:15pm Static Silks Visuals
5:15pm - 5:20pm Dynamic Straps 
6pm - 6:15pm Static Straps Visuals
6:15pm - 6:20pm Dynamic Hoop 
7pm - 7:15pm Static Hoop Visuals
7:15pm - 7:20pm Dynamic Cube Duo 
8pm - 8:20pm Static LED Hoop Visuals

BUSK STOP
11am - 12:40pm Jere Sosa Duo
1pm - 2:40pm Sam Palmer
3pm - 4:40pm Angie Colman
5pm - 6:40pm Finn Pearson
7pm - 8:40pm Anna Schneider

AMPHITHEATRE AFTER DARK
9pm - 9:45pm Whose Rhyme
9:45pm - 10:30pm DJ BEXX
10:30pm - 10:45pm Brian Shields
10:45pm - 11pm Christopher Pucillo
11pm - 11:15pm Thabo Tshuma
11:15pm - midnight DJ BEXX

YAGAN SQUARE

SATURDAY  
27 APRIL 2024

FREE FAMILY FUN

11AM UNTIL LATE

STAY UP TO DATE WITH US: 
@YAGANSQUARE

6:30pm - 7pm Glow-Gleam-Dream • Shadow Stories
7pm - 7:30pm Glow-Gleam-Dream • The Last Numbat
7:30pm - 8pm Glow-Gleam-Dream • Shadow Stories
8pm - 8:30pm Glow-Gleam-Dream • The Last Numbat
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AMPHITHEATRE
11am - 11:20am Magic Dale
11:20am - 12pm Broken Pedal 
12:15pm - 12:45pm Ivy Rite
1pm - 1:40pm KPOP Random Dance Play
2pm - 2:40pm WAAPA Gospel Choir
3pm - 3:40pm Ricky Neil Jr
4pm - 4:40pm Boox Kid
4:40pm - 6:30pm DJ Jamilla
6:30pm - 7:45pm Phil Walleystack KAYA

PERFORMERS ON THE MOVE
12pm - 12:45pm Stilt Walkers Auslan-friendly
1pm - 1:45pm Juggling Unicycling
2pm - 2:45pm Acro-contortion Auslan-friendly
3pm - 3:45pm Stilt Walkers
4pm - 4:45pm Silver Fan Dancers
5pm - 5:45pm Illuminated Performers
6pm - 6:45pm Illuminated Performers

STEP RIGHT UP - CIRCUS ACTIVITIES
11am - 4pm Circus Workshop
4pm - 6pm Circus Mini Games
6pm - 6:15pm Human Bubble Auslan-friendly

6:15pm - 6:45pm Morgan James:  
A One Man Circus

6:45pm - 7pm Human Bubble Auslan-friendly

TAKE FLIGHT - AERIAL SHOWS
4pm - 4:15pm Static Hoop Visuals
4:15pm - 4:20pm Dynamic Cube Duo 
5pm - 5:15pm Static Silks Visuals
5:15pm - 5:20pm Dynamic Hoop
6pm - 6:15pm Static Silks Visuals
6:15pm - 6:20pm Dynamic Straps 

BUSK STOP
11am - 12:40pm Rosalie Chilvers
1pm - 2:40pm Owain Bundock Duo
3pm - 4:40pm Madeleine Antoine
5pm - 6:40pm Slim Cognito

SUNDAY  
28 APRIL 2024

FREE FAMILY FUN

11AM UNTIL LATE
AMPHITHEATRE AFTER DARK

8pm - 10pm DJ Jamilla

STAY UP TO DATE WITH US: 
@YAGANSQUARE

YAGAN SQUARE
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ILLUMINATING EXPERIENCES
11am - 7pm AWESOME Arts Kids’ Markets
11am - 7pm Second Life Markets
11am - 4pm Glitter Bar and Temporary Tattoos
11am - 4pm Face Painting
11am - 7pm Floral Market
11am - 7pm Food Vendors
11am - 10pm Shiny
11am - 10pm The Light Maze
1pm - 4pm El Presidente Minisculo
2pm - 6pm 1-Minute Portrait Artist
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